Irish Society

for Rheumatology

PROGRAMME ISR Autumn Meeting
Killashee Hotel, Thursday & Friday 15th & 16th September 2016

Wednesday 14th September 2016

MSD Satellite meeting
IRNF - Nurses Meeting

Thursday 15th September 2016

8.45
9.00

10.00

10.10

11.00

11.30

12.15

13.05

14.20

15.10

15.40

CAG Meeting — Chair Prof David Kane
Registration & Visit the Industry

Official Opening
by Dr. Sandy Fraser, President ISR

ORAL Free Scientific Papers 1 — 4
Coffee, Poster Viewing & Visit the Industry
Plenary Session 1 — Pulmonary Hypertension

Prof. Sean Gaine, Consultant Physician,

Prof of Respiratory Medicine.

Mater Misericordiae University Hospital. Dublin
“Current Management of Pulmonary Hypertension
& New Developements”

Oral Free — Clinical Papers (5 — 8)
Lunch, Poster Viewing and Visit the Industry

Plenary Session 2.

Sponsorsed by Novartis Ltd

Prof. Dennis McGonagle

Professor of Investigative Rheumatology,
Leeds, UK

“Enthesitis & Dactylitis”

Coffee Break, Posters Viewing & Visit the Industry

Plenary Session 3.

Sponsorsed by Novartis Ltd

Dr Bruce Kirkham, Consultant Rheumatologist,
Guy’s & St Thomas NHS Foundation Trust. UK
“MOA Developments & Potential Targets for IL 17”

16.30

17.10

17.15

18.15

19.30

20.00

Young Investigator Award — Joint Award winners.
Close of Meeting

ISR AGM

Private Practice Meeting

Drinks Reception

Conference Dinner

Friday 16th September 2016

8.00

9.00

9.30

10.30

10.45

11.15

12.15

13.15

page 5

AbbVie Satellite meeting

Registration & Visit the Industry

Oral Cases (9 — 12) with audience participation
Bernard Connor Medal Award

Coffee Break, Posters Viewing & Visit the Industry

Plenary Session 4 — Biologics

Sponsored by BMS Ltd.

Dr Patrick Kiely, St Georges’ Hospital, London
“Getting it right first time- predictive factors for
initiating biologic therapy”

Plenary Session 5 - Obesity

Prof Donal O’Shea

Consultant Endocronologist & Physician

St Vincents’ University Hospital. Dublin

“The vicious cycle of Obesity and inflammation”

Prize Giving & Close of Meeting



