

PROGRAMME ISR Autumn Meeting

Killashee Hotel, Thursday & Friday 15th & 16th September 2016

Wednesday 14th September 2016		16.30	Young Investigator Award – Joint Award winners.
	MSD Satellite meeting IRNF - Nurses Meeting	17.10	Close of Meeting
	-	17.15	ISR AGM
Thursday 15th September 2016		18.15	Private Practice Meeting
8.45 9.00	CAG Meeting – Chair Prof David Kane Registration & Visit the Industry	19.30	Drinks Reception
10.00	Official Opening by Dr. Sandy Fraser, President ISR	20.00	Conference Dinner
10.10	ORAL Free Scientific Papers 1 – 4	Friday	16th September 2016
11.00	Coffee, Poster Viewing & Visit the Industry	8.00	AbbVie Satellite meeting
11.30	Plenary Session 1 – Pulmonary Hypertension	9.00	Registration & Visit the Industry
	Prof. Sean Gaine, Consultant Physician, Prof of Respiratory Medicine. Mater Misericordiae University Hospital. Dublin	9.30	Oral Cases (9 – 12) with audience participation
	"Current Management of Pulmonary Hypertension & New Developements"	10.30	Bernard Connor Medal Award
12.15	Oral Free – Clinical Papers (5 – 8)	10.45	Coffee Break, Posters Viewing & Visit the Industry
13.05	Lunch, Poster Viewing and Visit the Industry	11.15	Plenary Session 4 – Biologics Sponsored by BMS Ltd. Dr Patrick Kiely, St Georges' Hospital, London
14.20	Plenary Session 2. Sponsorsed by Novartis Ltd		"Getting it right first time- predictive factors for initiating biologic therapy"
	Prof. Dennis McGonagle Professor of Investigative Rheumatology, Leeds, UK	12.15	Plenary Session 5 - Obesity Prof Donal O'Shea
	"Enthesitis & Dactylitis"		Consultant Endocronologist & Physician St Vincents' University Hospital. Dublin
15.10	Coffee Break, Posters Viewing & Visit the Industry		"The vicious cycle of Obesity and inflammation"
15.40	Plenary Session 3. Sponsorsed by Novartis Ltd Dr Bruce Kirkham, Consultant Rheumatologist, Guy's & St Thomas NHS Foundation Trust. UK "MOA Developments & Potential Targets for IL 17"	13.15	Prize Giving & Close of Meeting